

Bid Tabulation
Lincoln Parish Police Jury
Emergency Water Main Replacement,
LA Highway 563; Mt. Zion Water System
Bid Opening - July 16, 2026, 10:00 A.M.
(SCC Project No. 3573)

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
No.																		
1	8" CL200 PVC Water Main (Open Cut)	400.1 LF	\$32.80	\$13,120.00	\$34.00	\$5,600.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$44.40	\$17,780.00	\$24.99	\$5,996.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$38.50	\$15,400.00	\$62.50	\$25,000.00
2	8" (DN11) Water Main (Directional Drill)	2,590.1 LF	\$40.80	\$106,391.60	\$45.00	\$166,330.00	\$70.00	\$181,300.00	\$75.45	\$194,795.50	\$72.94	\$188,916.60	\$75.00	\$194,250.00	\$76.00	\$196,400.00	\$92.50	\$241,647.50
3	8" PVC x PE Connection	4 EA	\$1,356.00	\$5,424.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,423.00	\$5,700.00	\$8,489.00	\$1,381.69	\$5,526.76	\$1,560.00	\$6,240.00	\$688.00	\$2,752.00	\$1,075.90	\$4,303.60	
4	8" Clear Valve with Pad, Cover, and Sign	2 EA	\$3,419.00	\$6,838.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$4,127.45	\$8,254.90	\$1,130.31	\$6,561.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,510.00	\$11,660.00	\$3,654.00	
5	Leaf Test Assembly	1 EA	\$2,018.00	\$2,018.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,818.95	\$3,818.95	\$1,209.76	\$1,209.76	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,345.50	\$1,345.50	
6	4" Blow-off Assembly	1 EA	\$2,335.00	\$2,335.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,435.85	\$5,435.85	\$1,992.14	\$1,992.14	\$3,390.00	\$3,390.00	\$4,940.00	\$4,184.71	\$5,565.00	
7	Simple Top Assembly	1 EA	\$1,566.00	\$1,566.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,610.83	\$3,610.83	\$1,383.54	\$1,383.54	\$2,510.00	\$2,510.00	\$2,510.00	\$1,308.30	\$1,308.30	
8	8" x 6" Connection	2 EA	\$5,032.00	\$10,064.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,712.95	\$5,425.90	\$2,090.70	\$4,181.40	\$2,025.00	\$4,050.00	\$8,660.00	\$3,718.60	\$5,431.20	
9	8" x 3" Connection	2 EA	\$9,753.80	\$19,507.60	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,763.80	\$7,527.60	\$1,985.98	\$3,971.96	\$1,880.00	\$3,760.00	\$3,970.00	\$6,140.00	\$2,493.80	
10	Abandonment of Existing Mains	1 ULS	\$1,093.20	\$1,093.20	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,693.85	\$5,693.85	\$2,488.64	\$2,488.64	\$2,515.00	\$2,515.00	\$4,250.00	\$6,235.90	\$4,650.00	
11	Excise from Fittings	0.21 TON	\$10,600.20	\$2,226.04	\$400.00	\$160.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,114.25	\$3,622.85	\$16,297.84	\$2,325.97	\$480.00	\$96.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,735.52	
12	3" (DN11) Water Main (Directional Drill)	501.1 LF	\$72.80	\$36,680.80	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$89.70	\$44,835.00	\$82.89	\$41,841.50	\$153.00	\$76,500.00	\$61.50	\$30,795.00	\$67.10	\$33,535.00
13	3" PE x PVC Connection	2 EA	\$874.00	\$1,748.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,186.90	\$4,373.80	\$1,532.32	\$3,064.64	\$1,215.00	\$2,430.00	\$723.00	\$1,464.00	\$969.80	
14	Testing and Distribution of Water Mains	3.0 (DN11) LF	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$0.45	\$1.35	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$1.92	\$5.76	\$1.20	\$3.60	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$1.40	\$4.20
15	Cleanup, Maintenance, and Restoration of Water Mains	3.0 (DN11) LF	\$2.00	\$6.00	\$0.55	\$1.65	\$0.50	\$1.50	\$10,427.20	\$3.14	\$9,545.66	\$1.25	\$3,800.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.80	\$5,400.00	
16	3" PE (x10 Service Tapping (Sheet and Long Side)	1401.1 LF	\$84.00	\$117,684.00	\$100.00	\$140,000.00	\$15.00	\$21,000.00	\$193.45	\$270,930.00	\$18.32	\$25,569.60	\$20.00	\$28,000.00	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$15.50	\$2,170.00
17	Service Assembly Interconnection (Sheet and Long Side)	4 EA	\$1,584.00	\$6,336.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,617.45	\$6,477.80	\$1,009.83	\$4,039.32	\$1,680.00	\$6,720.00	\$1,560.00	\$6,240.00	\$5,311.60	
18	6" Clear Valve with pad, box and sign	2 EA	\$5,517.00	\$11,034.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,383.40	\$6,708.80	\$2,493.92	\$4,987.84	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,345.50	\$1,345.50	
19	3" (Clear Valve with pad, box and sign	2 ton	\$191,580	\$3,831.60	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$5,760.00	\$1,997.30	\$3,994.60	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,695.00	
20	Modelation	1 ULS	\$18,317.00	\$18,317.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$18,490.00	\$18,490.00	\$10,328.85	\$10,328.85	\$16,555.62	\$16,555.62	\$17,020.00	\$17,020.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$11,194.40	
TOTAL BID ITEMS:				\$279,598.40	\$525,254.60	\$271,780.00	\$279,780.00	\$280,208.61	\$393,526.60	\$500,573.00	\$348,315.33	\$389,716.00						

Certified Accurate By:



Corrected by Engineer